
60min  Networking Lunch with B2B 
meetings 

19:00  Official LEX dinner at Little Atlantic Brewery

150min Technical conferences on 
additive manufacturing 
(including coffee break) 

60min Welcome + Presentation of 
industrial region

120min 
Strategic foresight workshop

Albatros 
G.A. (ALB 

members only)

12:30

13:30

16:30 delegates
are off

IDEALISTS 
digitalize 

paperboards 

Day 1
Wednesday the 10th of June

Day 2 (draft) 
Thursday the 11th of June

60min Visit of 
Loiretech

60min Visit of 
Shap’In

90min Visit of 
Airbus

08:00

12:30

09:30

11:00

09:00

10:30

09:00

60min  Visit of Jules Verne 
Manufacturing Academy

14:30

18:00

Club F.A. 
POLYMERIS

(POL members only)

Loiretech Airbus Atlantic

Daher – Shap’InLittle Atlantic Brewery
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