

# Day 1

Wednesday the 10th of June

09:00	60min Welcome + Presentation of industrial region
	150min <b>Technical conferences on additive manufacturing</b> (including coffee break)
12:30	60min <b>Networking Lunch</b> with B2B meetings
13:30	60min <b>Visit of Jules Verne Manufacturing Academy</b>
14:30	120min <b>Strategic foresight workshop</b>
16:30	delegates are off IDEALISTS digitalize paperboards
	Albatros G.A. (ALB members only)
	Club F.A. POLYMERIS (POL members only)
18:00	Official LEX dinner at Little Atlantic Brewery



Funded by the European Union

# Day 2 (draft)

Thursday the 11th of June

08:00	60min Visit of Loiretech
09:00	
09:30	60min Visit of Shap'In
10:30	
11:00	90min Visit of Airbus
12:30	



Loiretech



Airbus Atlantic



Little Atlantic Brewery



Daher – Shap'In